
Monteringsanvisning/Assembly manual

Listställ/Vertical racking



U30*25-223

645

12
5

44
5

55
5

64
1

55
9

25
00

72
1

59
9

689

834

35
00

12
5

44
5

55
5

64
1

75
9

83
4

72
1

689

59
9

25
00

502

12
5

44
8

54
8

64
7

64
7

870
961

94
6

982

35
00

12
5

44
8

54
8

64
7

74
7

84
7 96

4

946

94
6

961

982

U30*25-223

U30*25-132 U30*25-334

645

12
5

44
5

55
5

64
1

55
9

25
00

72
1

59
9

689

879

834

35
00

12
5

44
5

55
5

64
1

75
9

83
4

72
1

689

59
9

25
00

502

12
5

44
8

54
8

64
7

64
7

870
961

94
6

982

35
00

12
5

44
8

54
8

64
7

74
7

84
7 96

4

946

94
6

961

982

GAVLAR/FRAMES

Enkel/single 2500 Enkel/single 3500 Dubbel/double 2500 Dubbel/double 3500

B

A

Skruv/Screw M8x75
+ låsmutter/locking nut

Distanshylsa/Distance

Skruv/Screw M10x25
+ låsmutter/locking nut

Exp.skruv/Anchor bolt M10x90
+ golvbricka/washer

A

B



DUBBELSTÄLL/DOUBLE SIDED RACKING

ENKELSTÄLL/SINGLE SIDED RACKING

Balk/Beam

Listavdelare/Divider

Fot/Foot UKB

Skruv/Screw M10x25

Säkring/Safety pin

Avdelarbåge/Bow devider

2+2 Skruv/Screw
M10x25 + låsmutter/locking nut

OBS!
2 balkar på baksida enkelställ/
2 beams at the back



PODIEPLÅT/PODIUM 182 MM

PODIEPLÅT/PODIUM 282 MM

PODIEPLÅT/PODIUM 1080 MM

SE-333 33 SMÅLANDSSTENAR
TEL: +46 371-340 00   www.eab.se

Rund insexskruv/Rounded
socked screw M10x25

Fot/Foot

BTG skruv/screw HILTI
HUS-H 8x65Podieplåt/Podium

Rund insexskruv/Rounded
socked screw M10x25

Fot/Foot

BTG skruv/screw HILTI
HUS-H 8x65

Podieplåt/Podium

Rund insexskruv/Rounded
socked screw M10x25

Podieplåt/Podium

Exp.skruv/Anchor bolt M10x90

Skruv/Screw
M10x25

Stolpe/Upright 1000 mm

Stosfotplatta/Sleeve footplate

A
rt

.n
r 

14
00

00
10

0


